TRIO

Pendant lamp Trio Lighting Soka 3 white 230V GU10

Product code 22044

The SOKA pendant light combines modern simplicity with fine design details. Its clearly structured surface
with vertical grooves gives it an elegant texture. Three downward-hanging light sources create targeted
decorative accents and bring a stylish atmosphere into the room - ideal above the dining table, a kitchen
island or as a design highlight in open-plan living areas. Made of metal with a matt white surface, SOKA
has a modern, bright and unobtrusive look and can be integrated into a variety of colour concepts - purist,
but with character. For modern and reliable lighting, the use of an LED bulb is recommended. It offers a
high quality of light, is versatile and convinces with uniform illumination. Its long service life and low heat
generation make it the ideal choice for a wide range of applications.

Warranty

Brand

Supply voltage
Socket

Height

Diameter

Weight

Package weight
Casing colour
Casing material
Work environment
Operation temperature
Certificates

2 years

Trio Lighting
230V

GU10
1500.0mm
280.0mm
15009
19009
white

metal
indoor use
-40 ~ 4+45°C
CE
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